
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 2 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:04.539 1:02.891 1:02.396 1:02.143

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:07.750 3.211 1:03.943 1:03.807 1:04.345

3 1 Šutlák Miroslav Boroš Peter Škoda Fabia R5 4 S4 2:11.088 6.549 1:09.653 6.000 1:05.288 1:05.800

4 4 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:15.427 10.888 1:07.915 1:07.512 1:08.124

5 40 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:19.671 15.132 1:12.537 4.000 1:09.602 1:10.069

6 61 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 2:20.900 16.361 1:10.799 1:10.101 1:49.288 5.000

7 50 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:22.079 17.540 1:11.138 1:11.917 1:10.941

8 63 Dávid Filip Močáryová Simona BMW e36 7 2:22.932 18.393 1:12.742 4.000 1:15.965 5.000 1:10.190

9 66 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:23.249 18.710 1:12.217 1:11.187 1:12.062

10 15 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:24.438 19.899 1:14.063 2.000 1:12.850 1:11.588

11 60 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:24.472 19.933 1:12.813 1:11.659 1:14.767 4.000

12 14 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:24.670 20.131 1:12.322 1:13.994 1:12.348

13 65 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:25.893 21.354 1:13.104 1:12.789 1:16.006 2.000

14 67 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:26.211 21.672 1:13.538 2.000 1:16.477 4.000 1:12.673

15 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:26.903 22.364 1:13.275 1:13.628 1:13.852

16 13 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:27.029 22.490 1:14.060 1:12.969 1:19.438 6.000

17 59 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:27.765 23.226 1:14.187 1:16.750 4.000 1:13.578

18 6 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:27.793 23.254 1:16.588 4.000 1:14.112 1:13.681

19 64 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 7 x 2:28.221 23.682 1:13.995 1:14.226 1:19.005 4.000

20 17 Pašiak Tomáš Ďuricová Michaela VW Golf 3 2:28.768 24.229 1:14.622 1:14.146 1:14.807 2.000

21 12 Rašky Gabriel - Subaru Impreza WRX 4 2:29.143 24.604 1:16.056 2.000 1:16.986 1:13.087

22 33 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:29.451 24.912 1:14.047 1:15.404 1:18.154 4.000

23 8 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:30.093 25.554 1:16.726 2.000 1:15.507 1:14.586

24 21 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:30.447 25.908 1:14.674 1:15.773 1:16.549 2.000

25 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:30.841 26.302 1:16.230 2.000 1:14.611 2.000 1:22.021 2.000

26 58 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:31.156 26.617 1:14.920 1:18.789 2.000 1:16.236

27 68 Bednár Peter Stempel Marko Mitsubishi Colt 2 2:31.190 26.651 1:15.881 2.000 1:15.309
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28 20 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 2:31.348 26.809 1:15.085 1:16.263 1:20.709 4.000

29 62 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 2:31.602 27.063 1:19.990 2.000 1:16.667 2.000 1:14.935 2.000

30 35 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 2:31.729 27.190 1:15.401 1:16.328 1:18.155 2.000

31 18 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 2:31.934 27.395 1:17.482 1:17.140 1:14.794

32 34 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:32.029 27.490 1:15.572 2.000 1:19.447 4.000 1:16.457 2.000

33 10 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:32.271 27.732 1:18.766 4.000 1:22.777 9.000 1:13.505

34 51 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:32.305 27.766 1:16.334 1:16.292 1:16.013

35 7 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 2:33.515 28.976 1:16.353 1:18.511 2.000 1:17.162

36 27 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 2 2:34.157 29.618 1:16.276 1:18.518 2.000 1:17.881

37 22 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:34.213 29.674 1:18.040 1:16.326 1:17.887

38 9 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:34.580 30.041 1:20.433 6.000 1:18.439 1:16.141

39 31 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:34.959 30.420 1:17.635 1:17.324 1:18.024

40 53 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:35.025 30.486 1:17.126 1:19.052 1:17.899

41 24 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:35.747 31.208 1:17.270 1:18.477 2.000 1:18.762 2.000

42 48 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:35.803 31.264 1:19.967 4.000 1:15.836 1:22.123 8.000

43 36 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:35.923 31.384 1:17.773 1:18.150 1:20.446 2.000

44 71 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:37.777 33.238 1:17.661 1:21.734 2.000 1:20.116 2.000

45 26 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:37.904 33.365 1:20.164 2.000 1:22.226 2.000 1:17.740

46 37 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:38.198 33.659 1:25.191 8.000 1:20.058 2.000 1:18.140

47 57 Soltisz Richard Tomášková Kristína BMW e36 6 x 2:38.331 33.792 1:21.186 2.000 1:17.145 1:23.067 2.000

48 70 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:39.460 34.921 1:21.883 1:19.776 1:19.684

49 56 Murín Pavol Melich Tomáš BMW e36 6 2:39.821 35.282 1:20.102 2.000 1:19.719 1:20.999 4.000

50 46 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:40.350 35.811 1:21.276 2.000 1:20.055 1:20.295

51 23 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:40.557 36.018 1:20.466 1:20.091 1:21.077

52 39 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:41.883 37.344 1:22.708 2.000 1:21.593 1:20.290

53 73 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:41.998 37.459 1:23.543 2.000 1:20.558 1:21.440

54 72 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 2:42.529 37.990 1:21.579 2.000 1:20.950 2.000 1:22.684 4.000

55 19 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:43.203 38.664 1:26.017 10.000 1:17.186 1:41.101 10.000

56 69 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:44.001 39.462 1:22.645 2.000 1:24.222 1:21.356

57 41 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:45.697 41.158 1:23.004 2.000 1:23.618 2.000 1:22.693 2.000

58 75 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:45.756 41.217 1:24.686 6.000 1:21.070 1:27.367 10.000

59 52 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:46.621 42.082 1:26.637 6.000 1:23.575 4.000 1:23.046 4.000

60 45 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:46.758 42.219 1:24.963 2.000 1:22.904 1:23.854 2.000



61 55 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:47.776 43.237 1:22.470 1:25.306 2.000 1:29.549 4.000

62 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:48.017 43.478 1:25.411 4.000 1:23.827 1:24.190 2.000

63 54 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:48.442 43.903 1:24.484 2.000 1:26.088 4.000 1:23.958

64 25 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:48.527 43.988 1:23.873 1:25.535 1:24.654

65 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:49.393 44.854 1:29.453 10.000 1:23.351 4.000 1:26.042 6.000

66 74 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:54.848 50.309 1:26.853 2.000 1:27.995 2.000 1:28.448 2.000

67 38 Mirek František - Trabant 1 3:01.395 56.856 1:30.494 1:34.053 2.000 1:30.901

11 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4

29 Stempel Marko Lisoň Róbert Mitsubishi Colt 2

44 Guľa Patrik Potemra Patrik Peugeot 206 2 S2 x

47 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x

49 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:26.903 1:13.275 1:13.628 1:13.852

2 33 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:29.451 2.548 1:14.047 1:15.404 1:18.154 4.000

3 35 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 2:31.729 4.826 1:15.401 1:16.328 1:18.155 2.000

4 34 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:32.029 5.126 1:15.572 2.000 1:19.447 4.000 1:16.457 2.000

5 36 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:35.923 9.020 1:17.773 1:18.150 1:20.446 2.000

6 37 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:38.198 11.295 1:25.191 8.000 1:20.058 2.000 1:18.140

7 46 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:40.350 13.447 1:21.276 2.000 1:20.055 1:20.295

8 39 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:41.883 14.980 1:22.708 2.000 1:21.593 1:20.290

9 73 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:41.998 15.095 1:23.543 2.000 1:20.558 1:21.440

10 69 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:44.001 17.098 1:22.645 2.000 1:24.222 1:21.356

11 74 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:54.848 27.945 1:26.853 2.000 1:27.995 2.000 1:28.448 2.000

12 38 Mirek František - Trabant 1 3:01.395 34.492 1:30.494 1:34.053 2.000 1:30.901

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 68 Bednár Peter Stempel Marko Mitsubishi Colt 2 2:31.190 1:15.881 2.000 1:15.309

2 27 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 2 2:34.157 2.967 1:16.276 1:18.518 2.000 1:17.881

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



3 31 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:34.959 3.769 1:17.635 1:17.324 1:18.024

4 48 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:35.803 4.613 1:19.967 4.000 1:15.836 1:22.123 8.000

5 26 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:37.904 6.714 1:20.164 2.000 1:22.226 2.000 1:17.740

6 45 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:46.758 15.568 1:24.963 2.000 1:22.904 1:23.854 2.000

7 25 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:48.527 17.337 1:23.873 1:25.535 1:24.654

29 Stempel Marko Lisoň Róbert Mitsubishi Colt 2

44 Guľa Patrik Potemra Patrik Peugeot 206 2 S2 x

47 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x

49 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:24.438 1:14.063 2.000 1:12.850 1:11.588

2 14 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:24.670 0.232 1:12.322 1:13.994 1:12.348

3 13 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:27.029 2.591 1:14.060 1:12.969 1:19.438 6.000

4 17 Pašiak Tomáš Ďuricová Michaela VW Golf 3 2:28.768 4.330 1:14.622 1:14.146 1:14.807 2.000

5 21 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:30.447 6.009 1:14.674 1:15.773 1:16.549 2.000

6 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:30.841 6.403 1:16.230 2.000 1:14.611 2.000 1:22.021 2.000

7 20 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 2:31.348 6.910 1:15.085 1:16.263 1:20.709 4.000

8 18 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 2:31.934 7.496 1:17.482 1:17.140 1:14.794

9 22 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:34.213 9.775 1:18.040 1:16.326 1:17.887

10 24 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:35.747 11.309 1:17.270 1:18.477 2.000 1:18.762 2.000

11 23 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:40.557 16.119 1:20.466 1:20.091 1:21.077

12 19 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:43.203 18.765 1:26.017 10.000 1:17.186 1:41.101 10.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 2 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:04.539 1:02.891 1:02.396 1:02.143

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:07.750 3.211 1:03.943 1:03.807 1:04.345

3 1 Šutlák Miroslav Boroš Peter Škoda Fabia R5 4 S4 2:11.088 6.549 1:09.653 6.000 1:05.288 1:05.800

4 4 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:15.427 10.888 1:07.915 1:07.512 1:08.124

5 6 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:27.793 23.254 1:16.588 4.000 1:14.112 1:13.681

6 12 Rašky Gabriel - Subaru Impreza WRX 4 2:29.143 24.604 1:16.056 2.000 1:16.986 1:13.087

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



7 8 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:30.093 25.554 1:16.726 2.000 1:15.507 1:14.586

8 10 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:32.271 27.732 1:18.766 4.000 1:22.777 9.000 1:13.505

9 7 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 2:33.515 28.976 1:16.353 1:18.511 2.000 1:17.162

10 9 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:34.580 30.041 1:20.433 6.000 1:18.439 1:16.141

11 71 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:37.777 33.238 1:17.661 1:21.734 2.000 1:20.116 2.000

12 72 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 2:42.529 37.990 1:21.579 2.000 1:20.950 2.000 1:22.684 4.000

11 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:22.079 1:11.138 1:11.917 1:10.941

2 51 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:32.305 10.226 1:16.334 1:16.292 1:16.013

3 53 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:35.025 12.946 1:17.126 1:19.052 1:17.899

4 52 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:46.621 24.542 1:26.637 6.000 1:23.575 4.000 1:23.046 4.000

5 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:48.017 25.938 1:25.411 4.000 1:23.827 1:24.190 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 61 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 2:20.900 1:10.799 1:10.101 1:49.288 5.000

2 60 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:24.472 3.572 1:12.813 1:11.659 1:14.767 4.000

3 59 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:27.765 6.865 1:14.187 1:16.750 4.000 1:13.578

4 58 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:31.156 10.256 1:14.920 1:18.789 2.000 1:16.236

5 57 Soltisz Richard Tomášková Kristína BMW e36 6 x 2:38.331 17.431 1:21.186 2.000 1:17.145 1:23.067 2.000

6 70 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:39.460 18.560 1:21.883 1:19.776 1:19.684

7 56 Murín Pavol Melich Tomáš BMW e36 6 2:39.821 18.921 1:20.102 2.000 1:19.719 1:20.999 4.000

8 41 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:45.697 24.797 1:23.004 2.000 1:23.618 2.000 1:22.693 2.000

9 55 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:47.776 26.876 1:22.470 1:25.306 2.000 1:29.549 4.000

10 54 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:48.442 27.542 1:24.484 2.000 1:26.088 4.000 1:23.958

11 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:49.393 28.493 1:29.453 10.000 1:23.351 4.000 1:26.042 6.000

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 5



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 40 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:19.671 1:12.537 4.000 1:09.602 1:10.069

2 63 Dávid Filip Močáryová Simona BMW e36 7 2:22.932 3.261 1:12.742 4.000 1:15.965 5.000 1:10.190

3 66 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:23.249 3.578 1:12.217 1:11.187 1:12.062

4 65 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:25.893 6.222 1:13.104 1:12.789 1:16.006 2.000

5 67 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:26.211 6.540 1:13.538 2.000 1:16.477 4.000 1:12.673

6 64 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 7 x 2:28.221 8.550 1:13.995 1:14.226 1:19.005 4.000

7 62 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 2:31.602 11.931 1:19.990 2.000 1:16.667 2.000 1:14.935 2.000

8 75 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:45.756 26.085 1:24.686 6.000 1:21.070 1:27.367 10.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 48 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:35.803 1:19.967 4.000 1:15.836 1:22.123 8.000

2 46 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:40.350 4.547 1:21.276 2.000 1:20.055 1:20.295

3 45 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:46.758 10.955 1:24.963 2.000 1:22.904 1:23.854 2.000

4 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:48.017 12.214 1:25.411 4.000 1:23.827 1:24.190 2.000

44 Guľa Patrik Potemra Patrik Peugeot 206 2 S2 x

47 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x

49 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 71 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:37.777 1:17.661 1:21.734 2.000 1:20.116 2.000

2 70 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:39.460 1.683 1:21.883 1:19.776 1:19.684

3 73 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:41.998 4.221 1:23.543 2.000 1:20.558 1:21.440

4 72 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 2:42.529 4.752 1:21.579 2.000 1:20.950 2.000 1:22.684 4.000

5 75 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:45.756 7.979 1:24.686 6.000 1:21.070 1:27.367 10.000

6 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:49.393 11.616 1:29.453 10.000 1:23.351 4.000 1:26.042 6.000

7 74 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:54.848 17.071 1:26.853 2.000 1:27.995 2.000 1:28.448 2.000

JUNIOR

ŽENY

TRIEDA 7



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:35.923 1:17.773 1:18.150 1:20.446 2.000

2 26 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:37.904 1.981 1:20.164 2.000 1:22.226 2.000 1:17.740

3 37 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:38.198 2.275 1:25.191 8.000 1:20.058 2.000 1:18.140

4 25 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:48.527 12.604 1:23.873 1:25.535 1:24.654

5 74 Zavacká Kristina - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:54.848 18.925 1:26.853 2.000 1:27.995 2.000 1:28.448 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 12 Rašky Gabriel - Subaru Impreza WRX 4 2:29.143 1:16.056 2.000 1:16.986 1:13.087

2 21 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:30.447 1.304 1:14.674 1:15.773 1:16.549 2.000

3 62 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 2:31.602 2.459 1:19.990 2.000 1:16.667 2.000 1:14.935 2.000

4 10 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:32.271 3.128 1:18.766 4.000 1:22.777 9.000 1:13.505

5 22 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:34.213 5.070 1:18.040 1:16.326 1:17.887

6 9 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:34.580 5.437 1:20.433 6.000 1:18.439 1:16.141

7 24 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:35.747 6.604 1:17.270 1:18.477 2.000 1:18.762 2.000

8 56 Murín Pavol Melich Tomáš BMW e36 6 2:39.821 10.678 1:20.102 2.000 1:19.719 1:20.999 4.000

9 23 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:40.557 11.414 1:20.466 1:20.091 1:21.077

10 41 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:45.697 16.554 1:23.004 2.000 1:23.618 2.000 1:22.693 2.000

11 75 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7 2:45.756 16.613 1:24.686 6.000 1:21.070 1:27.367 10.000

12 54 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:48.442 19.299 1:24.484 2.000 1:26.088 4.000 1:23.958

13 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:49.393 20.250 1:29.453 10.000 1:23.351 4.000 1:26.042 6.000

11 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4

N1

N2


